e-CON Connector Terminals  DRT2-@D16S(-1) 35
e-CON Connector Terminals
DRT2-@D16S(-1)
Includes Sensor Connector That
Conforms to Industry Standards
And Can Be Used to Connect
Sensors with Pre-wired Cables
without Using Special Tools.
• Equipped with the standard Smart Slave functions that provide powerful
preventative maintenance and troubleshooting capabilities.
• Digital I/O Terminal compatible with industry-standard sensor
connectors
• Connect sensors easily without special tools. Reduce time required for wiring.
• Load short-circuit detection.
Smart Slave Functions
Ordering Information
General Specifications
Output Specifications
● Terminals with 8 Inputs and 8 Outputs
Specifications I/O
connections
Rated internal
circuit power
supply voltage
Rated I/O power supply
voltage Model
Inputs
NPN (+ common)
16 inputs
Sensor
connector
Supplied from the
communications
connector
Supplied from the
communications connector
DRT2-ID16S
PNP (- common) DRT2-ID16S-1
I/O
NPN (input: + common, output: - common) 8 inputs/
8 outputs
Supplied from external
source for outputs
DRT2-MD16S
PNP (input: - common, output: + common) DRT2-MD16S-1
Sensor power supply short-circuit detection
Operation time monitor (I/O only) Contact operation counter Unit conduction time monitor
Total ON time monitor Unit comments Connected device comments
Network power supply voltage monitor Communications error log function Input filter
Power-ON inrush current protection
Communications speed auto-detection No need to wire Unit power supply No need to wire input device power supply
External load short-circuit detection function
Last maintenance date
Item Model DRT2-ID16S(-1) DRT2-MD16S(-1)
Communications power supply
voltage 11 to 25 VDC
Unit power supply voltage Not required (Supplied from the
communications connector.)